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46.539

52.826
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46.476
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46.387

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
1
4
7
5
6
3

Name
Kosina Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Tóth Máté
Nemes  Tibor
Szanyi Norbert
Varga Zoltán
Fagyal András

Laps
13
12
12
12
11
11
7

Total Tm
10:51.902
10:00.669
10:27.577
10:36.654
10:13.916
10:28.306
10:01.549

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
26.908
35.985

-- 2 Laps --
14.390

-- 6 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
26.908
9.077

-- 1 Lap --
14.390

-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
41.615
45.070
45.054
46.777
44.518
47.223
45.343

In Lap
3
3
1
1

11
1
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 4 7 5 6 3

RCOR III. fordulóRCOR III. forduló

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2011.06.24.  22:452011.06.24.  22:45

BuggyBuggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 15,794

Best Tm: 41.615, Spd: 19,032

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Kosina Péter

RaceTime: 10:51
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